
FINISHES

PATINA BRASS

Keanu takes the very familiar sputnik design and makes it feel special. Slender, elongated cone-shaped shades in Patina Brass extend from
a center orb giving the piece a vintage vibe that feels modern. The wall sconce casts both uplight and downlight, the flush mount adds
gorgeous style close to the ceiling, and the chandelier's stunning silhouette comes in two sizes and casts a brilliant glow in every direction.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

16.5"
30.25"
25"
66.5"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-6" / 2-12" / 1-18" Stems
Product Weight: 19.36lb
Canopy/Backplate Shape: Round
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: Yes
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

ELECTRICAL

Bulb Type:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

G16.5

Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 8
Bulb Quantity: 18
Wire Length: 144"
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

30" x 30" x 16"
Carton 1 Weight: 28lb
Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: VN

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No
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